Digital Signage Player
Features
DS-085 Ultra-slim 4 Display Digital Signage
Player
	� Powered by 11th Gen Intel® Core™ i3/i5/i7 and Intel® Celeron® 6305E
processors
	� Powerful graphic engine - iRIS® Xe
	� 19mm-thin chassis ideal for space-limited installation

.07]
Digital Signage Player
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DS-085SGB-U1A1E  DS-085, Small, Celeron 6305E, Barebones
DS-085SGB-U2A1E  DS-085, Small, i3 1115G4E, Barebones
DS-085SGB-U3A1E  DS-085, Small, i5 1145G7E, Barebones
DS-085SGB-U6A1E  DS-085, Small, i5 1135G7, Barebones
DS-085LGB-U1A1E DS-085 Large, i7 1165G7, Barebones
DS-085LGB-U2A1E DS-085 Large, Celeron 6305E, Barebones
DS-085LGB-U3A1E DS-085 Large, i3 1115G4E, Barebones
DS-085LGB-U4A1E DS-085 Large, i5 1145G7E, Barebones
DS-085LGB-U5A1E DS-085 Large, i5 1135G7, Barebones
Packing List
Part Number Description
- 1 x DS-085
- 1 x 19V Power adapter